
 

June  

Week  Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

10-14      

17-21      

24-28      

July 
Week Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

1-5      

8-12      

15-19      

22-26      

29-2      

Week Monday  Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

5-9      

12-16      

19-23      

26-28      

August 

2024 Summer camp overview 

All About Me & Artful Antics  

Community Helpers 

What’s Cookin’ ? 

America The Beautiful  

Fitness is Fun  
Ooey Gooey Science  
Buggin’ Out for Nature 

STEM/STEAM 

The Great Outdoors & Our Local Resources 

Prehistoric Kingdom 

Pirates & the Deep Blue Sea 

Space Voyagers 


