

## Nature's Way

Early Learning

## 2024 SUMMER CAMP OVERVIEW

June					
Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
10-14	All	About Me	& Artful Ar	ntics	
17-21		What	's Cookin'	?	
24-28		Comm	unity Helpe	ers	
JULY					
Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
1-5		America T	he Beautifu	اا	
8-12		Fitness	is Fun		
15-19		Ooey Goo	ey Science		
22-26		Buggin' Ou	t for Nature		
29-2	Piro	ates & the [	Deep Blue	Sea	
AUGUST					
Week	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
5-9		Spac	e Voyage	rs	
12-16		Prehisto	ric Kingdor	n	
19-23		STEN	/STEAM		
26-28	The C	Great Outd	oors & Our	Local Reso	ources